{��·
(�
{
' t
:j
i l
i
(

LCXD
The following chart pertains to Bell System only:
Unit Teletype Code Bell System Code
Transmitter Distributor LBXD 28F, 28G
Transmitter Distributor LXD 28E 28H
Transmitter Distributor LCXD 28B
Base LCXB 28E,28E-1,
28E-2, 28F,
28G
Cabinet LAAC 28G 28F
Keyboard LAK 28A, 28B,
28D, 28E,
28F, 28G
-. - - ---- ---------------------- --·
1. GENERAL
This modification is intended primarily for use in ASR Sets whose location
is such that it is desirable to reduce their noise level.
a. The kits consist of parts for field installation, designed to reduce the
noise level of ASR Sets by damping, absorbing and reducing the generation and
transmission of sounds within the cabinet.
(1) The 161868 Modification Kit is intended for use on ASR Sets
having the LBXD Fixed Head, multi-contact transmitter distributor.
(2) The 161869 Modification Kit is intended for use on ASR Sets
utilizing the LXD Fixed Head, single contact transmitter distributor.
(3) The 164108 Modification Kit is intended for use on ASR Sets
utilizing the LCXD pivoted and fixed heads, multi-contact transmitter distrib
utor.
b. Contents of Kits:
*Indicates change.
© 1959 Teletype Corporation
All Rights-4leserved. P�lrited�Q. UoSo A.
·-.......... ,
·-......._--
·--.
-------------
- 2 -
5941S
Qty. Part No. Description
1 72522 Felt Wicks
2 90436 Felt Wicks
1 111767 Washer
1 151631 Screw
4 151722 Screw
4 154335 Screw
1 159287 Isolator
2 161301 Post
1 161853 Set of Felt Pads for LAAC
Cabinet (listed in par. 1. c. )
1 161854 Set of Felt Pads for LXD
Trans. Dist. (listed in par.
1. d.)
1 161856 Set of Felt Pads for L BXD
Trans. Dist. (listed in par.
1. e.)
1 161857 Set of Felt Pads for LCXD
Trans. Dlst. (listed in par.
1. f.)
1 161858 Set of Felt Pads for LAK
Keyboard Base (listed in par.
1. g.)
1 161866 Set of Parts for Keyboard
Isolation (listed in par. 1. h. )
1 161867 LCXB Trans. Dist. Base
Isolation So Oo P. (listed in
par. 1. i.)
1 161962 Print Drawing
1 163003 Gear with Insert, Helical
20T, Nylon
1 163011 Gear, Helical - 23T, Nylon
2 163012 Gear, Helical - 46T, Nylon
1 163013 Gear, Helical - 24T, Nylon
1 163014 Gear, Helical - 48T, Nylon
1 163363 Idler Gear Bearing Stud .1.